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Holiday List 2020/2021
Autumn Term

In-set 		Wednesday 1 September 2021
Re-Open 	Thursday 2 September 2021
Closure after school 	Friday 15th October 2021
Re-Open 	Monday 1st November 2021
Closure after school 	Friday 17th December 2021 - 2pm

Spring Term

Re-Open 	Wednesday 5th January 2022
Closure after school 	Friday 11th February 2022
Re-Open 	Monday 21st February 2022
Closure after School 	Friday 1st April 2022 – 2pm

Summer Term

Re-Open 	Tuesday 19th April 2022
May Day Closure 	May Day Monday 2nd May 2022
In-Set 	Tuesday 3rd May 2022
Re-open 	Wednesday 4th May 2022
Closure after school 	Friday 27th May 2022
Re-Open 	Monday 6th June 2022
Closure after school 	Tuesday 26th July 2022 - 2pm
In-Set 	Wednesday 27th July 2022
Thursday 28th July 2022
Friday 29th July 2022
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Ofsted

Outstanding

Early years provider Leyland St James’ Wrap Around Care Groups is an exempt charity and a company with limited charitable guarantee

Registered in England under company number 09042738 Registered office: Leyland St James Primary School, Leyland PR26 7SH





